OFFICIAL SCHEDULE
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z-Posted to MS: SOF-Composite Schedule, Spring 2023

VISITOR vs HOME

Bowie vs Hays
LASA vs Pflugerville
Alamo Heights, Llano vs Austin
Veterans Memorial vs Anderson
Multi-team Scrimmage -Anderson
Crockett vs Akins
Bowie vs Cedar Ridge
McCallum vs Cedar Creek
Eastside vs Connally
Anderson vs LASA
Leander vs Austin
Savio vs Northeast
Del Valle vs Crockett
McCallum vs Manor
Canyon Scrimmages -Bowie
Anderson vs Westwood
Marble Falls, Killeen vs Austin
Alumni vs Crockett
Manor New Tech vs McCallum
Akins vs Elgin
Crockett vs Bastrop
LASA vs Cedar Creek
Travis vs Savio
Vista Ridge vs Austin
La Vervia vs Anderson
Vandegrift vs Bowie
Hyde Park Scrimmages -Eastside
Leander vs Bowie
Manor New Tech vs Travis
Gonzales Tri-Scrimmage -McCallum
Crockett, Lehman vs Wimberley

Leander Tri-Scrimmage -Austin, Anderson

LASA vs Anderson (DH)
McCallum vs Connally
Eastside vs Manor New Tech
Westlake vs Akins
Del Valle vs Bowie
Austin vs Anderson
TBA vs Crockett
Savio vs Navarro
Lake Travis vs Johnson
Drippings Springs - OPEN

HS SITE
7th SITE / 8th SITE
Hays
Pflugerville
Butler 1
Noack 3
Noack Fields
Akins
Cedar Ridge
Cedar Creek
Connally
Noack 4
Butler 1
Noack 3
Garrison
Manor
Canyon
Westwood
Butler 1
Crockett
Noack 4
Elgin
Bastrop
Cedar Creek
Savio
Butler 1
Noack 4
Butler 1
Hyde Park
Butler 1
Butler 2
Gonzales
Wimberley
Leander
Anderson
Connally
Manor New Tech
Butler 1
Butler 2
Noack 4
Garrison
Noack 3
Johnson
z-OPEN
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7A / 7B
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~~~~ /1:00 pm
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11:00 am / ~~~~
5:00 pm / ~~~~
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6:00 pm / ~~~~
5:15pm /~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
~~~~/ ~~A A
5:30 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~raA
~~~~/ ~~A A
10:30, 1:30 / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~rAA
~~~~/ ~~A A
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5:00 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:00 pm / ~~~~
3:00 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:00 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~~A A
5:00 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~rA A
~~~~/ ~~A A
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TBA /[~~~
~~~ /10:00 am
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5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
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5:30 pm / ~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
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VAR

12:30 pm
11:00 am
10:00 am
8:00 am
1:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
TBA
9:00 am, 12:00 pm
10:00 am
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
TBA
6:30 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 am

9:00 pm / 12:30 pm

TBA
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
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OFFICIAL SCHEDULE

DATE

02/16/23
02/16/23
02/17/23
02/17/23
02/17/23
02/18/23
02/20/23
02/21/23
02/21/23
02/21/23
02/21/23
02/21/23
02/21/23
02/21/23
02/22/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/25/23
02/27/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
03/02/23
03/02/23
03/02/23
03/02/23
03/02/23
03/06/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

1/13/2023

DAY

Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
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Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Sat
Mon
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Thu-Sat
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Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Thu/Sat
Mon
Tue
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Tue
Tue
Tue

SPORT  *

SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
SOF
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SOF
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z-Posted to MS: SOF-Composite Schedule, Spring 2023

VISITOR vs HOME

Comal ISD Tournament -Akins
Bowie/Westlake Tournament -Austin, Bowie
LASA vs Manor New Tech
Eastside vs Savio
TBA vs Crockett
Travis vs Anderson (DH)

LBJ vs Northeast
Austin vs Dripping Springs
Bowie vs Anderson
Crockett vs McCallum
Travis vs Navarro
Eastside vs LASA
Johnson vs Del Valle
Westlake - OPEN
Crockett vs Anderson
Lehman Tournament -Austin
Dripping Springs Tournament -Bowie
Westwood Tournament -Anderson
Wimberley Tournament -Crockett
LASA Tournament -Eastside, LASA, McCallum, Navarro, Travis
Anderson vs McGregor (DH)
LASA vs Crockett
Austin vs Glenn
Anderson vs Johnson
Dripping Springs vs Bowie
Del Valle vs Akins
Northeast vs Travis
McCallum vs LBJ
Navarro vs Eastside
Lake Travis vs Westlake
Taylor Tournament -Anderson
Blanco Tournament -Crockett
Jarrell Tournament -Navarro
Llano Tournament -LASA
Bowie JV Tournament -Austin, Anderson, Bowie, Travis
LBJ vs LASA
Bowie vs Austin
Akins vs Anderson
Eastside vs Travis
Crockett vs Navarro
Northeast vs McCallum
Westlake vs Del Valle

HS SITE
7th SITE / 8th SITE
New Braunfels
Noack Fields
Manor New Tech
Savio
Garrison
Anderson
Noack 4
Dripping Springs
Noack 4
Butler 1
Butler 2
Noack 3
Del Valle
z-OPEN
Anderson
Black Star Athletic Complex
Dripping Springs
Westwood
Wimberley
Noack Fields
McGregor
Garrison
Glenn
Johnson
Butler 1
Butler 2
Garrison
Noack 3
Noack 4
Westlake
Taylor Sports Complex
Blanco
Jarrell
Llano
Noack Fields
Noack 4
Butler 1
Butler 2
Garrison
Noack 3
Noack 4
Del Valle
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6:30 pm / ~~~
3:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
~~~~ /10:00 am
~~~~/ ~rsrA
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~~AA
~~~~ /5:15 pm
~~~~/ ~rsrA
~~~~/ ~raA
~~~~/ ~~A A
~~~~/ ~rsrA

s [ s

~~~ /10:00 am
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
~~~~/ ~rsrA
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~

NNNN/ ~rA
~~~~/ ~r A
~~~~/ ~~A A
NNNN/ ~rA
TBA / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~~A A
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~

VAR

TBA
TBA
6:30 pm
4:30 pm
7:15 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
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TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm



OFFICIAL SCHEDULE z-Posted to MS: SOF-Composite Schedule, Spring 2023

HS SITE 9A / 9B JVA / JVB

DATE DAY SPORT * VISITOR vs HOME VAR
7th SITE / 8th SITE 7A / 7B 8A / 8B

03/07/23 Tue SOF * Johnson vs Dripping Springs Dripping Springs Rl Saiaiaid 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
03/07/23 Tue SOF * Lake Travis - OPEN z-OPEN el aiiaied e [ onanns ittt
03/09/23 | Thu/Sat SOF Bastrop JV Tournament -Anderson Bastrop el Saiiind TBA / ~~~~ it
03/09/23 | Thu/Sat SOF San Marcos Tournament -Austin, Bowie San Marcos R Saiaiaid il Saiiacd TBA
03/09/23 | Thu/Sat SOF Connally JV Tournament -LASA, Navarro Connally el aiaied TBA / ~~~~ it
03/09/23 | Thu/Sat SOF Anderson JV Tournament -Anderson, Crockett, Eastside Noack Fields il aiiind TBA/ TBA it
03/09/23 | Thu/Sat SOF Anderson JV Tournament -LASA, McCallum, Travis Noack Fields Rl Sadaiaied TBA / ~~~~ idd
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Austin vs Johnson Johnson el Saiiaied 5:15 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Anderson vs Westlake Westlake el aiiied 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Dripping Springs vs Akins Butler 1 Bl Sadaiaied 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
03/10/23 Fri SOF * LASA vs McCallum Butler 2 el aiiaied 5:30 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Travis vs Crockett Garrison Rl aiiaied 5:30 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Navarro vs LBJ Noack 3 R Saiaaid il Saiaiacd 6:00 pm
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Eastside vs Northeast Noack 4 il aiaied 5:30 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Bowie - OPEN z-OPEN il Sadaied il atiid i
03/10/23 Fri SOF * Del Valle vs Lake Travis Lake Travis Rl Sadaiaied 5:15 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/11/23 Sat SOF * Eastside vs Crockett Crockett Rl Saiiaid 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/13/23 Mon SOF * Akins vs Austin Butler 1 R Saiaiaid 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/13/23 Mon SOF * Johnson vs Bowie Butler 2 Rl Sadaiaied 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/13/23 Mon SOF * Lake Travis vs Anderson Noack 4 Rl Sadaaied 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/13/23 Mon SOF * LBJ vs Travis Garrison il adiaied il atiated 11:00 am
03/13/23 Mon SOF * Northeast vs LASA Noack 3 el aiiaind 9:30 am / ~~~~ 11:00 am
03/13/23 Mon SOF * MecCallum vs Navarro Noack 3 il aiiaind 2:30 pm / ~~~ 1:00 pm
03/13/23 Mon SOF * Westlake vs Dripping Springs Dripping Springs R Saiaiaid 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/13/23 Mon SOF * Del Valle - OPEN z-OPEN R Sadaiaid il Saiaiaid e
03/14/23 Tue SOF * Anderson vs Del Valle Del Valle R Satiaid 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/14/23 Tue SOF * Austin vs Westlake Westlake il aiaied 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/14/23 Tue SOF * Bowie vs Akins Butler 1 il Sadaied 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/14/23 Tue SOF * Dripping Springs vs Lake Travis Lake Travis Rl Saaiid 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:30 pm
03/14/23 Tue SOF * Johnson - OPEN z-OPEN el aiiaied il Ratiad ittt
03/20/23 Mon SOF * Eastside vs LBJ Noack 3 ronns [ rnsnns il aaiaied 6:00 pm
03/20/23 Mon SOF * Navarro vs LASA Noack 4 s [ nann 5:30 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/21/23 Tue SOF * Akins vs Johnson Johnson Rl Sadaiaied 5:15 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/21/23 Tue SOF * Westlake vs Bowie Butler 1 R Saiiaied 5:15pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
03/21/23 Tue SOF * Lake Travis vs Austin Butler 2 s [ oo 5:15 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/21/23 Tue SOF * Crockett vs Northeast Noack 3 il aiaied 5:30 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
03/21/23 Tue SOF * Travis vs McCallum Noack 4 el Saaiaid 5:30 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
03/21/23 Tue SOF * Anderson - OPEN z-OPEN I Sacaiaied I Sacaiied e
03/21/23 Tue SOF * Del Valle vs Dripping Springs Dripping Springs R St 5:15pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
03/24/23 Fri SOF * Austin vs Del Valle Del Valle Rl Aaiid 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm

1/13/2023



OFFICIAL SCHEDULE

DATE

03/24/23
03/24/23
03/24/23
03/24/23
03/24/23
03/24/23
03/24/23
03/24/23
03/25/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/30/23
03/30/23
03/30/23
03/30/23
03/31/23
03/31/23
03/31/23
03/31/23
03/31/23
03/31/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/04/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
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DAY

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu/Sat
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu

SPORT  *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *

z-Posted to MS: SOF-Composite Schedule, Spring 2023

VISITOR vs HOME

Bowie vs Lake Travis
Dripping Springs vs Anderson
MecCallum vs Eastside
LBJ vs Crockett
LASA vs Travis
Northeast vs Navarro
Akins - OPEN
Johnson vs Westlake
Eastside vs Anderson (DH)
Bowie vs Del Valle
Akins vs Westlake
Anderson vs Austin
Navarro vs Travis
McCallum vs Crockett
Northeast vs LBJ
LASA vs Eastside
Johnson vs Lake Travis
Drippings Springs - OPEN
Dripping Springs JV Tournament -Bowie
Anderson vs Bowie
LBJ vs McCallum
Eastside vs Navarro
Dripping Springs vs Austin
Lake Travis vs Akins
Travis vs Northeast
Crockett vs LASA
Del Valle vs Johnson
Westlake - OPEN
Akins vs Del Valle
Bowie vs Dripping Springs
Johnson vs Anderson
Travis vs Eastside
LASA vs LBJ
Navarro vs Crockett
MecCallum vs Northeast
Austin - OPEN
Westlake vs Lake Travis
Austin vs Bowie
Anderson vs Akins

HS SITE
7th SITE / 8th SITE
Lake Travis
Noack 4
Butler 1
Butler 2
Garrison
Noack 3
z-OPEN
Westlake
Anderson
Del Valle
Westlake
Butler 1
Butler 2
Garrison
Noack 3
Noack 4
Lake Travis
z-OPEN
Dripping Springs
Butler 1
Noack 3
Noack 4
Butler 1
Butler 2
Noack 3
Noack 4
Johnson
z-OPEN
Del Valle
Dripping Springs
Noack 4
Butler 1
Butler 2
Garrison
Noack 3
z-OPEN
Lake Travis
Butler 1
Butler 2
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7A / 78
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~rA / ~rvnn

JVA / JVB
8A / 8B
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~
~~~~/ ~r A
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~
~~~~/ ~nAa
5:15 pm / ~~~~
~~~~ /10:00 am
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
NNNN/ ~r A
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~
NNNN/ ~rA
TBA / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~rAA
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm [/~~~
5:30 pm / ~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~rAA
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm [/~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
~~~~/ ~r A
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~r A
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~

VAR

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
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7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

s

7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
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7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
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7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm



OFFICIAL SCHEDULE

DATE

04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/10/23
04/10/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/15/23
04/15/23
04/15/23
04/15/23
04/15/23
04/17/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
04/18/23

1/13/2023

DAY

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

SPORT  *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *
SOF *

z-Posted to MS: SOF-Composite Schedule, Spring 2023

VISITOR vs HOME

Crockett vs Travis
LBJ vs Navarro
McCallum vs LASA
Northeast vs Eastside
McCallum vs LASA
Dripping Springs vs Johnson
Del Valle vs Westlake
Lake Travis - OPEN
LASA vs Northeast
Travis vs LBJ
Akins vs Dripping Springs
Johnson vs Austin
Westlake vs Anderson
Crockett vs Eastside
Navarro vs McCallum
Bowie - OPEN
Lake Travis vs Del Valle
Bowie vs Johnson
Anderson vs Lake Travis
Austin vs Akins
McCallum vs Travis
Northeast vs Crockett
LBJ vs Eastside
LASA vs Navarro
Dripping Springs vs Westlake
Del Valle - OPEN
Westlake vs Austin
Akins vs Bowie
Del Valle vs Anderson
Lake Travis vs Dripping Springs
Johnson - OPEN
Navarro vs Northeast
Austin vs Lake Travis
Bowie vs Westlake
Johnson vs Akins
Travis vs LASA
Crockett vs LBJ
Eastside vs McCallum
Anderson - OPEN
Dripping Springs vs Del Valle

HS SITE
7th SITE / 8th SITE
Garrison
Noack 3
Noack 3
Noack 4
LASA
Johnson
Westlake
z-OPEN
Noack 3
Noack 4
Dripping Springs
Butler 1
Noack 4
Butler 2
Noack 3
z-OPEN
Del Valle
Johnson
Lake Travis
Butler 1
Butler 2
Garrison
Noack 3
Noack 4
Westlake
z-OPEN
Butler 1
Butler 2
Noack 4
Dripping Springs
z-OPEN
Noack 3
Lake Travis
Westlake
Butler 1
Butler 2
Noack 3
Noack 4
z-OPEN
Del Valle
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7A / 78

~~~~/ ~von
NNNN/ ~rn
~~~~/ ~rvnon
~~~~/ ~vony
NNNN/ ~rvnsns
~~~~/ ~rvns
~~~~/ ~rvon
NNNN/ ~rvnsns
~~~~/ ~rvnn
~~~~/ ~rvony
~~~~/ ~rvn
~~~~/ ~rn
~~~~/ ~rnn
~~~~/ Sy
NNNN/ ~rvasns
~~~~/ ~rvnn
~~~~/ ~rvon
NNNN/ ~rsnsns
~~~~/ ~rnn
~~~~/ ~rnn
~~~~/ ~vony
~~~~/ ~ran
~~~~/ ~rvnn
~~~~/ ~rvony
~~~~/ ~vron
NNNN/ ~rn
~~~~/ ~rvns
~~~~/ ~von
NNNN/ ~rvasns
~~~~/ ~rvn
~~~~/ ~rvony
~~~~/ ~rvnn
~~~~/ ~rnn
~~~~/ ~rvn
~~~~/ ~von
~~~~/ ~rvn
~~~~/ S
NNNN/ ~rvasns
NNNN/ ~rn

~rsAa / ~rAA
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8A / 8B
5:30 pm / ~~~~
NNNN/ ~~A A
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5:30 pm / ~~~
5:00 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~

~rsnsns / ~rsrA

5:30 pm / ~~~
~~~~/ ~rAa
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm [/~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~rsAa
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~
~~~~/ ~rAa
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
NNNN/ ~rr~
11:00 am / ~~~~
11:00 am / ~~~~
11:00 am / ~~~~
11:00 am / ~~~~
~~~~/ ~rA A
5:30 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:15 pm / ~~~~
5:30 pm / ~~~~

s [ oo

5:30 pm / ~~~~

~rn / ~r~

5:15 pm / ~~~

VAR

7:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm



OFFICIAL SCHEDULE z-Posted to MS: SOF-Composite Schedule, Spring 2023

DATE DAY  SPORT * VISITOR vs HOME i 9A / 9B JVA / JVB VAR
7th SITE / 8th SITE 7A / 7B 8A / 8B
04/21/23 Fri SOF * Anderson vs Dripping Springs Dripping Springs R Saiaiaid 5:15 pm / ~~~ 7:00 pm
04/21/23 Fri SOF * Lake Travis vs Bowie Butler 1 R Saiiaid 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
04/21/23 Fri SOF * Del Valle vs Austin Butler 2 B Aatiaid 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm
04/21/23 Fri SOF * Akins - OPEN z-OPEN R Satiaid el Saiiaid idiitad
04/21/23 Fri SOF * Westlake vs Johnson Johnson el aaied 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 pm

1/13/2023



